v/

i A.Le Coq 62. Muhu Viina regatt 2019/ A. Le Coq 62nd

Moonsund Regatta 2019
Kardla-Haapsalu-Kuivastu-Roomassaare-Parnu
Kalevi Jahtklubi, Parnu Jahtklubi
13.07.2019 - 20.07.2019

Race Results
ESTLYS 11

2. Parnu liihirada/ inshore ESTLYS II
Results [19/07/2019 17:51:36]

Start: 19/07/2019 15:33:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

. EsT ggl Tessa par 12350 ¥ 00:38:03 | 00:47:00
2 EST (61 o> Fanatic pnEe Tk 12350 YD 00:38:22 | 0047:23 2,00
3 EST (89 Lo, | Ploileri3 | AThe M Ropk 1,1800 | *D . 00:40:38 | 00:47:57 3,00
4 Bl EST 69 55‘1 Centaur | Risto Rim | SMS 1,1850 16:{2:05 00:41:05 = 00:48:41 4,00
5 EST 78 | SoT Helin Ular Mark | KIK 12130 0 . 00:41:04 00:49:49 5,00
6 EST 68 "ol Norali | UlarJanes | PIK 12320 Y0 0014113 | 00:50:47 6,00
7 et 67 (DT seabid  [OVO ik 1,180  *0 ' 00:43:07  00:50:58 7,00
8 EST | 82 Egg Ell miaertg”s SMS 1,1800 16:1“358 00:43:58 = 00:51:53 8,00
9 EST (72 | > Windwalker | Prit Jirioja | PIK 1,200 | *0 0014357 | 00:52:50 9,00
10 Bl EST 63 Eg Brigitta ng}?;an PIK 1,2060 16:{2:54 00:43:54 | 00:52:57 10,00
11 == FIN 88 [N Domna ks sps 11670 | 0 00:46:17 | 00:54:01 11,00
12 g RUS 76 | o2 Neva pleksel - streina 11530t . 00:46:58 | 00:54:09 12,00
13 M EST 64 O] Venus e KIK 12300 Y0 00:44:14 | 0055424 13,00
14 EST (71 | Lo  Pohjatsht | TanelKurs | PIK 1,140 *0 0 00:47:41 | 00:54:27 14,00
15 EST | 73 gg Deja Vu zﬁﬁ\t/zr“ KIK 1,1500 16:;8:25 00:47:25  00:54:32 15,00
16 Ml EST 57 DT Pinta guido SMs 11190 9 00:49:17  00:55:09 16,00
17 EST | 62 Ez‘g Sly Marit Murd | PIK 1,1490 16:;‘1):13 00:48:13 | 00:55:24 17,00
18 EsT 70 | 5T Liiann '\B";Jrgﬁgv SMS 11750 *0 . 00:47:34 | 00:55:53 18,00
19 M EsT 75 0] Porgatala | Laur Kelder | TIK 12200 |t 00:46:34 | 00:56:49 19,00
20 EST (59 | Tof  Temper | HariMurd | PIK 11510 | *0 . 00:49:38 | 00:57:08 20,00
21 EsT (84 BT papeer Ol KIK 1,1880 .19 _ | 00:48:51 00:58:02 21,00

817 Karlson ! 16:21:51
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RUS
630
EST
216
EST
724
EST
718
EST
822
EST
944
EST
725
EST
920
EST
680

Sinaya Ptica
Ex-Lady
Miki

Chili

Alis Cafo
Azzurra
New Deal
Hilja

Christlyn

Dmitriy
Dyakov
Kristofer
Ennok

Mehis Ottis

Tonu
JOesaar
Priit
Videvik

Tiit Arro

Toomas
Jogi
Villem
Reinaas
Toomas
Kaaret

SPb RYC
PIK

KIK

Saadjarve
Kalevi JK

Toila JK
KIK
KIK
HIK

TIK

1,1550
1,1550
1,1450
1,1800
1,1390
1,1360
1,1580
1,1300

1,1500

+0
16:23:40
+0
16:23:55
+0
16:26:00
+0
16:24:37
+0
16:26:57
+0
16:29:27

DNC

DNC

DNC

00:50:40

00:50:55

00:53:00

00:51:37

00:53:57

00:56:27

00:58:31

00:58:49

01:00:41

01:00:54

01:01:27

01:04:08

22,00
23,00
24,00
25,00
26,00
27,00
31,00
31,00

31,00



